ICE HOCKEY

2022

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP e
e INTERNATIONAL
Grenion 1 - Brous 1 ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 25 APR 2022

EST -Estonia

19
15
24
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20

6

1
11
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14
28
16

7
27
18
13

8
25
10

5

9
29

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

APPELBERG Marcus
ARRAK Robert
HAST Fabian

JOGI Klaus Kaspar
JOGI Kristofer
KERNA Silver
KOITMAA Villem-Henrik
KOMBE Kristjan
KOOKMAA Patrick
KULINTSEYV Daniil
LAHESALU Lauri
LINDE Andre
NOVIKOV Saveli
OSSIPOV Aleksandr
PARRAS Kevin
PUZAKOV Nikita
ROOBA Robert
ROZINKO Andrei
SIBIRTSEV Aleksei
SLESSAREVSKI Eduard
VASJONKIN Vadim
VIRRO Henrik

Team officials:

Function

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

1.85/6'1"
1.88/62"
1.85/6"1"
1.74 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.87/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.83/6'0"
1.87 /62"
2.02/6'8"
1.79/5"10"
1.74 /59"
1.87/62"
1.91/6'3"
1.82/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/6'2"
1.89/62"
1.82/6'0"
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85/187
88 /194
91/201
777170
84/185
85/187
75/165
86 /190
88 /194
83/183
85/187
80/176
97 /214
82/181
70/154
86 /190
95/209
84 /185
80/176
89/196
95/209
74/163

Date of Birth

9 JAN 2001

1 APR 1999
25 APR 1999
18 MAY 2003
6 MAR 2000
13 AUG 1994
3 OCT 1990
28 MAR 2000
27 NOV 2003
21 JUL 2002
29 MAR 1979
26 JAN 1999
22 MAY 1999
7 AUG 1987
4 OCT 1994
14 MAR 2001
2 SEP 1993
5 JUL 2000

5 DEC 1987
16 MAR 1999
30 APR 1996
30 APR 2003

Segeltorps IF

KS Torun HSA
EHC Neuwied
KooKoo Kouvola
Haukat Jarvenpaa
HC Panter Tallinn
HC Panter Tallinn
Jokerit Helsinki
HK Riga

JYP Jyvaskyla

No Affiliation
Haukat Jarvenpaa
HC Panter Tallinn
Boras HC

HC Panter Tallinn
Haukat Jarvenpaa
Severstal Cherepovets
HC Everest

Boras HC

Haukat Jarvenpaa
KS Torun HSA
HIFK Helsinki

Team Head Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Equipment
Manager:

Team Doctor:

Team Medical Officer:
Team Staff:

Team Staff:

Team Media Manager:

TUPAMAKI Jussi
BARKOV Alexander
KALJUSTE Kaupo
ROOBA Juri
REBANE Toomas

KALBUS Siret
TIPPI Liisbet
PANASJUK Ivan
RAIDLA Rasmus
LAURI Laur-Grit

Citizenship Date of Birth
FIN 30 NOV 1977
RUS 17 APR 1965
EST 15 DEC 1981
EST 3 OCT 1964
EST 4 OCT 1967
EST 18 JUN 1992
EST 5 JUL 1990
EST 16 SEP 1984
EST 16 AUG 1993
EST 27 DEC 1999

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defender F
No. Jersey Number Pos.

Forward GK
Position R

Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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